
 
MONROE CITY SCHOOL BOARD 

RFP #24-02 POLICY AUDITING SERVICES 
2:00PM WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 31, 2024 

___________________________________________ 
 

CRITERIA 
 

EVALUATION SUMMARY SHEET 
 

 

 
VENDOR’S NAME 

 
 

Technical 
Proposal    (0-15) 

 
 

Qualifications 
(0-15) 

 
 
Experience (0-15) 

 
 

Responsiveness to 
RFP (0-30) 

 
 

COST 
(0-10) 

 
Timeline for 

Project 
Completion 

 (0-15) 
 

 
       MAXIMUM POINTS 
              (100) 

Workplace      
Investigations of the 
South , LLC 

 
13.60 

 
15 

 
14.60 

 
27 

 
7.60 

 
13 

 
90.80 

Parker CPE LLC 
 

7.40 5.40 5.40 21.80 7.60 10.40 58.00 

Literary Stylist LLC 
 

8.20 4.00 4.60 20.40 3.20 0 40.40 

RFP24-02.QTE 


