MONROE CITY SCHOOL BOARD RFP #24-02 POLICY AUDITING SERVICES 2:00PM WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 31, 2024

CRITERIA

EVALUATION SUMMARY SHEET

VENDOR'S NAME	Technical Proposal (0-15)	Qualifications (0-15)	Experience (0-15)	Responsiveness to RFP (0-30)	COST (0-10)	Timeline for Project Completion (0-15)	MAXIMUM POINTS (100)
Workplace Investigations of the South, LLC	13.60	15	14.60	27	7.60	13	90.80
Parker CPE LLC	7.40	5.40	5.40	21.80	7.60	10.40	58.00
Literary Stylist LLC	8.20	4.00	4.60	20.40	3.20	0	40.40

RFP24-02.QTE